
COFFEE & ESPRESSO

MONDAY - FRIDAY
7:30AM - 11AM

Espresso
Café Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Double Espresso

4
2.50
4.50
4.50
6

Regular or Decaf

FRENCH VANILLA   5
French Vanilla
French Vanilla with Milk
Cafe Vanilla Macchiato

CHOCOLATE DRINKS
Hot Cocoa
Chocolate with Milk
Café Mocha/Decaf
Vanilla Cocoa 

3.50
3.50
4
3.50

CHAI DRINKS   3.50
Chai Tea
Chai Tea with Milk
Dirty Chai Tea

BITES
Fruit Cup
Fresh Fruit
Chocolate Croissant
Hard Boiled Egg
Protein Bar 
Bagel & Cream Cheese

4
1.95
2.50
1.80
3.50
4

HANDHELDS
Whole Sandwich Served with Chips

Turkey Sandwich
Ham Sandwich 
Avocado Wrap

12
12
10

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, oysters or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness


