

MONDAY - FRIDAY 7:30AM - 11AM

COFFEE & ESPRESSO

Regular or Decaf

Espresso	4
Café Americano	2.50
Cappuccino	4.50
Latte	4.50
Double Espresso	6

FRENCH VANILLA 5 French Vanilla French Vanilla with Milk Cafe Vanilla Macchiato

CHOCOLATE DRINKS

Hot Cocoa	3.50
Chocolate with Milk	3.50
Café Mocha/Decaf	4
Vanilla Cocoa	3.50

CHAI DRINKS 3.50

Chai Tea Chai Tea with Milk Dirty Chai Tea

BITES

Fruit Cup	4
Fresh Fruit	1.95
Chocolate Croissant	2.50
Hard Boiled Egg	1.80
Protein Bar	3.50
Bagel & Cream Cheese	4

HANDHELDS

Whole Sandwich Served with Chips

Turkey Sandwich Ham Sandwich Avocado Wrap	12 12 10
---	----------------